
1 石  原  優  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 8 9.10 3.20 6.10 0.20

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

-0.20

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 0.03 0.530 1 1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.03 1.031 0 1

4 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

5 FSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

3.20 3.20

Skating Skills 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.581.75 1.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.751.75 2.00 1.50

6.10

転倒:  -0.20 (1)

2 田  中  花  奈

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

岡山FSC 5 8.97 3.67 5.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A< < 0.88 -0.35 0.53-5 -3 -4

2 1Lz! ! 0.60 -0.06 0.54-1 -1 -1

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1F+1Lo 1.00 0.00 1.000 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

4.08 3.67

Skating Skills 1.20 1.421.75 1.50 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.421.50 1.25 1.50

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.581.75 1.75 1.25

5.30
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3 土  居  百  花

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

関西スケーティングC 3 8.60 4.00 4.60 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

2 1S+1Lo 0.90 -0.13 0.77-3 -1 -4

3 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.07 1.171 0 1

4.10 4.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.75 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.25 1.00

4.60

4 上  田  ミ  ヤ

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

倉敷FSC 1 8.19 3.89 4.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   !=Not clear edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lz!+1Lo ! 1.10 -0.06 1.04-1 -1 -1

2 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

3 1F 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

4 1A< < 0.88 -0.09 0.79-1 -1 -1

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.04 1.060 0 -1

4.08 3.89

Skating Skills 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.25 1.25 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.171.50 1.00 1.00

4.30
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5 棚  次  咲  月

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

大阪スケート倶楽部 6 8.08 2.98 5.10 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

2 1F 0.50 0.02 0.520 0 1

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-3 -3 -4

4 1Lo+1Lo 1.00 -0.22 0.78-5 -4 -4

5 FSSpB 1.70 -0.34 1.36-2 -3 -1

3.68 2.98

Skating Skills 1.20 1.581.75 1.50 1.50

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.331.50 1.50 1.00

5.10

6 中  根  怜  菜

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 7 7.40 3.00 4.40 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 -0.37 0.73-4 -3 -3

2 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-3 -3 -4

3 1F+1T<< << 0.50 -0.15 0.35-3 -3 -3

4 1Lo 0.50 0.00 0.500 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0

3.68 3.00

Skating Skills 1.20 1.331.50 1.25 1.25

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.251.25 1.25 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

4.40
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7 宮  内  夢  果

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

愛媛イヨテツSC 2 6.73 2.53 4.20 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   e=Wrong edge

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-1 0 -1

2 1S+1Lo<< << 0.40 -0.13 0.27-3 -3 -4

3 1Lze e 0.48 -0.16 0.32-3 -3 -4

4 1F 0.50 -0.02 0.48-1 0 0

5 SSpB 1.10 -0.11 0.99-1 -2 0

2.98 2.53

Skating Skills 1.20 1.081.25 1.00 1.00

Transitions

Performance 1.20 1.171.50 0.75 1.25

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.251.50 1.00 1.25

4.20

8 中  石  信  子

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

臨海フィギュアSC 4 5.15 1.85 3.30 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 1W 0.30 0.00 0.300 0 0

2 1S+1T<< << 0.40 -0.15 0.25-3 -5 -3

3 1F<< << 0.00 0.00 0.00- - -

4 1Lo 0.50 -0.03 0.47-2 0 0

5 USpB 1.00 -0.17 0.83-1 -3 -1

2.20 1.85

Skating Skills 1.20 0.831.00 0.75 0.75

Transitions

Performance 1.20 0.921.00 0.75 1.00

Composition

Interpretation of the Music 1.20 1.001.25 0.75 1.00

3.30
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